ISbI(EiI\I' | All Fuel
Magnums+

Assembled Firebox and
Smoke Dome Dimensions
for 84, 96, 108, 120
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APPLICATIONS: Make a huge statement in your
o home, with only a fireplace.
Outdoor Introducting the Magnum-+.

Wood

Natural Gas

LP (Liquid Propane)
Custom Finish
Eco-Steel Chimney

Undoubtedly the focal point of any room, the Magnum+
boasts widths up to 10 feet and finished opening heights of
44" Earthcore always seeks to expand the boundaries of fire,
and with the Magnum+...fire has no boundaries.



Specifications - 84, 96, 108, 120

Please Note: It is required that the firebox/smoke dome assembly include
the placement of a 6” x 6" x 3/4"” minimum steel angle across the firebox

opening. This item can be sourced locally. Eco-Steel or Eco-Steel+ is the
required flue system for this fireplace. The 84 Magnum+ requires 3 flue

outlets. Models 96-120 require 4 flue outlets*.
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Front View

Plan View

Side View

84
96
108
120

74 11/16"
88 1/16°
100 3/16"
111 5/8°

Model

84
96
108
120

84
96
108
120

79 15/16"
92 1/2"

104 1/2"

115 15/16"

251/4"
251/4"
251/4"
251/4"

4

941/2"
93 11/16"

94 1/2"
94 1/2"

91 1/16"
103 5/8"
115 5/8"
127 1/8"

44 3/4"
44 3/4"
44 3/4"
44 3/4"

Side View
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471/2"
47 1/2"
471/2"
47 1/2"

95 11/16"
108 3/16"
120 3/16"
131 3/4"

50 1/2"
50 1/2"
50 1/2"
50 1/2"

91 116"
103 5/8”
115 5/8"
127 1/8"

28"
28"
28"
28"

32"
32

32"
32"

Framing & Weight
Minimum Framing
84 99"W x 97"H x 29 1/2"D
96 111 1/2"W x 97"H x 29 1/2"D
108 123 1/2"W x 97"H x 29 1/2"D
120 135"W x 97"H x 29 1/2"D

3198 Ibs
3515 Ibs
3979 Ibs
4265 Ibs
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95 11/16"
108 3/16"
120 3/16"
131 3/4"

23"
23"
23"
23"

8" 5 2 3/4"
8" 5 2 3/4"
8" 5 2 3/4"
8" 5 2 3/4"



